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OTKpbITbIN Ky6ok Benapycu
bpecr, 28.6. - 1.7.2023
AuctaHuua 40 My>xunHbl, 800m BoNbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
01.07.2023 - 17:18 Pesynbtarsl
Oukm: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p Pa3psazKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku
1. KYPOYKWH, KoHcTaHTuH 2000 MCMKMuHCK +0,69 8:11.24 MC 779
50m: 27.95 27.95 250m:  2:32.94 31.03 450m:  4:37.28 30.83 650m:  6:40.86 30.69
100m: 59.20 31.25 300m:  3:04.12 31.18 500m:  5:08.29 31.01 700m:  7:11.75 30.89
150m:  1:30.57 31.37 350m:  3:35.20 31.08 550m:  5:39.29 31.00 750m:  7:41.89 30.14
200m:  2:01.91 31.34 400m:  4:06.45 31.25 600m:  6:10.17 30.88 800m:  8:11.24 29.35
2. KAHLIEP, Erop 2003 MC bBpectckas o6nactb  +0,72 8:29.08 KMC 700
50m: 28.90 28.90 250m:  2:37.42 32.14 450m:  4:46.41 32.14 650m:  6:55.28 32.06
100m:  1:01.02 32.12 300m:  3:09.65 32.23 500m:  5:18.44 32.03 700m:  7:27.57 32.29
150m: 1:33.14 32.12 350m: 3:41.91 32.26 550m: 5:50.81 32.37 750m: 7:58.77 31.20
200m:  2:05.28 32.14 400m:  4:14.27 32.36 600m:  6:23.22 32.41 800m:  8:29.08 30.31
3. MAAENEL, OJaHnna 2004 MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,74 8:29.12 KMC 700
50m: 28.78 28.78 250m:  2:35.56 31.55 450m:  4:43.88 32.06 650m:  6:53.99 3291
100m: 1:00.47 31.69 300m: 3:07.27 3171 500m: 5:15.84 31.96 700m: 7:26.55 32.56
150m:  1:32.27 31.80 350m:  3:39.59 32.32 550m:  5:48.54 32.70 750m:  7:58.80 32.25
200m:  2:04.01 31.74 400m:  4:11.82 32.23 600m:  6:21.08 32,54 800m:  8:29.12 30.32
4. BEJINMYKO, Bnagucnas 2007 MC  MwuHckas obnactb +0,72 8:33.51 KMC 682
50m: 28.35 28.35 250m:  2:35.22 31.87 450m:  4:45.14 32.84 650m:  6:56.60 33.06
100m: 59.95 31.60 300m:  3:06.99 31.77 500m:  5:17.88 32.74 700m:  7:29.61 33.01
150m:  1:31.78 31.83 350m:  3:39.74 32.75 550m:  5:50.45 32.57 750m:  8:02.74 33.13
200m:  2:03.35 31.57 400m:  4:12.30 32.56 600m:  6:23.54 33.09 800m:  8:33.51 30.77
5. JEBENIOB, Mupocnas 2006 KMC TpogHeHckasi 06nactb+0,75 8:43.14 KMC 645
50m: 29.30 29.30 250m:  2:41.31 33.16 450m:  4:54.54 32.88 650m:  7:07.11 32.62
100m:  1:02.07 32.77 300m:  3:14.53 33.22 500m:  5:27.60 33.06 700m:  7:39.52 3241
150m: 1:35.44 33.37 350m: 3:48.10 33.57 550m: 6:01.01 33.41 750m: 8:11.86 32.34
200m:  2:08.15 32.71 400m:  4:21.66 33.56 600m:  6:34.49 33.48 800m:  8:43.14 31.28
6. KYI'IPEI7IL1I/IK, Erop 2007 KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,70 8:46.27 KMC 634
50m: 29.45 29.45 250m:  2:40.80 33.15 450m:  4:53.75 32.85 650m:  7:07.20 33.07
100m: 1:01.94 32.49 300m: 3:14.17 33.37 500m: 5:27.06 33.31 700m: 7:40.91 33.71
150m:  1:34.85 32.91 350m:  3:47.32 33.15 550m:  6:00.46 33.40 750m:  8:13.94 33.03
200m:  2:07.65 32.80 400m:  4:20.90 33.58 600m:  6:34.13 33.67 800m:  8:46.27 32.33
7. NBAHOB, Vropb 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,78 8:48.63 KMC 625
50m: 30.20 30.20 250m:  2:41.34 33.50 450m:  4:56.62 33.95 650m:  7:12.21 33.50
100m: 1:02.36 32.16 300m: 3:15.18 33.84 500m: 5:30.75 34.13 700m: 7:45.87 33.66
150m:  1:34.65 32.29 350m:  3:49.15 33.97 550m:  6:04.99 34.24 750m:  8:17.43 31.56
200m:  2:07.84 33.19 400m:  4:22.67 33.52 600m:  6:38.71 33.72 800m:  8:48.63 31.20
8. )KAPKEBWUY, Knpunn 2004 KMC MwuHck +0,69 8:48.98 KMC 624
50m: 28.49 28.49 250m:  2:40.36 33.78 450m:  4:55.62 33.77 650m:  7:11.95 33.88
100m:  1:00.04 31.55 300m:  3:14.14 33.78 500m:  5:30.14 34.52 700m:  7:46.15 34.20
150m: 1:33.12 33.08 350m: 3:47.95 33.81 550m: 6:04.67 34.53 750m: 8:19.16 33.01
200m:  2:06.58 33.46 400m:  4:21.85 33.90 600m:  6:38.07 33.40 800m:  8:48.98 29.82
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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
BpecT, 28.6. - 1.7.2023

Lnctanuusa 40, MyxuunHbl, 800m BosbHbIl cTunb, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto damunus, Nvs r/p Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku
9. MY3UINYYK, KoHCTaHTUH 2006 KMC Bpectckas o6nactb  +0,67 8:58.58 KMC 591
50m: 28.93 28.93 250m: 2:40.89 33.99 450m: 4:57.90 34.76 650m: 7:17.15 34.93
100m: 1:00.97 32.04 300m: 3:14.97 34.08 500m: 5:31.93 34.03 700m:  7:51.20 34.05
150m: 1:33.80 32.83 350m: 3:48.87 33.90 550m: 6:06.96 35.03 750m: 8:26.32 35.12
200m:  2:06.90 33.10 400m: 4:23.14 34.27 600m: 6:42.22 35.26 800m:  8:58.58 32.26
10. MALLTAKEBWY, Tumodpein 2004 MC  MwuHckK +0,69 8:58.84 KMC 590
50m: 29.11 29.11 250m: 2:38.68 32.99 450m: 4:56.66 34.67 650m:  7:16.85 35.24
100m: 1:00.95 31.84 300m: 3:12.67 33.99 500m: 5:31.18 34.52 700m: 7:51.56 34.71
150m: 1:33.29 32.34 350m: 3:47.01 34.34 550m: 6:06.28 35.10 750m:  8:26.33 34.77
200m: 2:05.69 32.40 400m: 4:21.99 34.98 600m: 6:41.61 35.33 800m: 8:58.84 3251
11. BAWKO, MaBen 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas o6nacTtb+0,83 9:05.84 KMC 568
50m: 29.33 29.33 250m: 2:45.21 34.33 450m: 5:04.39 35.09 650m: 7:24.91 34.84
100m: 1:02.51 33.18 300m: 3:19.67 34.46 500m: 5:39.31 34.92 700m:  8:00.38 35.47
150m: 1:36.79 34.28 350m: 3:54.44 34.77 550m: 6:14.82 35.51 750m:  8:34.60 34.22
200m: 2:10.88 34.09 400m: 4:29.30 34.86 600m: 6:50.07 35.25 800m: 9:05.84 31.24
12. TATAPUYK, Muxaun 2007 KMC Bpectckas o6nactb  +0,68 9:07.24 KMC 563
50m: 29.93 29.93 250m: 2:45.47 34.55 450m: 5:04.88 35.09 650m: 7:25.56 35.56
100m: 1:02.90 32.97 300m: 3:20.09 34.62 500m: 5:39.98 35.10 700m: 8:00.36 34.80
150m: 1:36.75 33.85 350m: 3:55.19 35.10 550m: 6:15.53 35.55 750m: 8:35.13 34.77
200m:  2:10.92 34.17 400m: 4:29.79 34.60 600m: 6:50.00 34.47 800m:  9:07.24 32.11
13. WWEPBAYEHA, Unbsa 2007 KMC MwuHckasn obnactb +0,71 9:09.44 KMC 557
50m: 29.70 29.70 250m: 2:46.83 34.62 450m: 5:05.92 34.57 650m:  7:26.13 34.82
100m: 1:03.28 33.58 300m: 3:21.84 35.01 500m: 5:41.08 35.16 700m: 8:01.13 35.00
150m: 1:37.54 34.26 350m: 3:56.39 34.55 550m: 6:16.07 34.99 750m:  8:35.84 34.71
200m: 2:12.21 34.67 400m: 4:31.35 34.96 600m: 6:51.31 35.24 800m: 9:09.44 33.60
14. KOPOKOK, AmuTpwii 2008 KMC bBpectckasa o6nactb  +0,65 9:22.91 518
50m: 30.18 30.18 250m: 2:49.68 35.01 450m: 5:12.41 35.94 650m: 7:36.90 36.06
100m: 1:04.31 34.13 300m: 3:25.12 35.44 500m: 5:48.50 36.09 700m:  8:12.89 35.99
150m: 1:39.08 34.77 350m: 4:00.79 35.67 550m: 6:24.54 36.04 750m:  8:48.59 35.70
200m: 2:14.67 35.59 400m: 4:36.47 35.68 600m: 7:00.84 36.30 800m: 9:22.91 34.32
15. KY/IbBAUHbIN, 3axap 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,69 9:23.40 516
50m: 30.68 30.68 250m: 2:50.56 35.64 450m: 5:14.61 35.99 650m: 7:38.91 36.02
100m: 1:04.55 33.87 300m: 3:26.31 35.75 500m: 5:50.65 36.04 700m: 8:14.93 36.02
150m: 1:39.51 34.96 350m: 4:02.48 36.17 550m: 6:26.59 35.94 750m: 8:49.78 34.85
200m:  2:14.92 35.41 400m: 4:38.62 36.14 600m: 7:02.89 36.30 800m:  9:23.40 33.62
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